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AK BEND AHS 30/10 (1008-8400197)

Control type
konventionell

Machine no.
1008-8400197

Make
AK BEND

Location
Ahaus

Furnishing:

- electro-hydraulic 4-roller bending machine

- 2x driven main rollers (upper & lower roller)

- with hydraulic conical bending device

- Induction hardened rollers

- including straightening function for welded pipes
- Control unit / display with touch screen function
* digital position display for the two side rollers

- mobile control panel

- 2x bending speeds selectable

- hydraulic folding bearing

- Safety device (safety line with switch unit)

- Pressure gauge / pressure indicator for the rollers
- CE mark + declaration of conformity

- Operation manual



Machine attributes

sheet width:

plate thickness:
pre-bending:

diameter of upper rolls:
side roll diameter:
diameter of lower rolls:

total power requirement:

Machine images
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3100 mm
13,0 mm
10,0 mm
300 mm
210 mm

270 mm
11,0 kW
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