

Rottweg 17 • D 48683 Ahaus Tel. (0 25 61) 93 84-0 Fax (0 25 61) 93 84 36 Internet: www.ab-maschinen.de E-Mail: info@ab-maschinen.de Schweißtechnik Lagereinrichtungen Industriebedarf Werksvertretungen Gebrauchtmaschinen

AK BEND AHS 30/10 (1008-8400197)



Control type konventionell

Machine no. 1008-8400197

Make AK BEND

Location Ahaus

Furnishing:

- electro-hydraulic 4-roller bending machine
- 2x driven main rollers (upper & lower roller)
- with hydraulic conical bending device
- Induction hardened rollers
- including straightening function for welded pipes
- Control unit / display with touch screen function
- * digital position display for the two side rollers
- mobile control panel
- 2x bending speeds selectable
- hydraulic folding bearing
- Safety device (safety line with switch unit)
- Pressure gauge / pressure indicator for the rollers
- CE mark + declaration of conformity
- Operation manual

Machine attributes

sheet width:	3100 mm
plate thickness:	13,0 mm
pre-bending:	10,0 mm
diameter of upper rolls:	300 mm
side roll diameter:	210 mm
diameter of lower rolls:	270 mm
total power requirement:	11,0 kW

Machine images









Rottweg 17 • D 48683 Ahaus Tel. (0 25 61) 93 84-0 Fax (0 25 61) 93 84 36 Internet: www.ab-maschinen.de E-Mail: info@ab-maschinen.de Schweißtechnik Lagereinrichtungen Industriebedarf Werksvertretungen Gebrauchtmaschinen







